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30 ANNI DI MONTELEONE SRL
1996 – 2026

Nel 2026 Monteleone Srl celebra 30 anni di attività: un 
traguardo che racconta una storia di impegno, competenza e 
crescita costante.
Fondata nel 1996, l’azienda ha costruito nel tempo una realtà 
solida e riconosciuta, basata su valori chiari e condivisi: 
affidabilità, qualità, rispetto e responsabilità.
Nel corso degli anni Monteleone Srl ha saputo evolversi, 
affrontando le sfide del mercato con serietà e visione, investendo 
nelle persone, nelle competenze e nel miglioramento continuo 
dei propri servizi.
Oggi Monteleone Srl è un’azienda strutturata e dinamica, 
capace di coniugare l’esperienza maturata in trent’anni di 
attività con uno sguardo costante verso il futuro.
Celebrare questo anniversario significa rinnovare l’impegno a 
crescere, innovare e creare valore, restando fedeli ai principi 
che hanno guidato ogni passo del nostro percorso.

In 2026, Monteleone Srl celebrates 30 years of activity - a 
milestone that reflects a journey built on commitment, expertise, 
and continuous growth.
Founded in 1996, the company has developed into a solid and 
well-established organization, guided by clear and shared 
values: reliability, quality, respect, and responsibility.
Over the years, Monteleone Srl has evolved by meeting 
market challenges with professionalism and vision, investing in 
people, skills, and the continuous improvement of its services.
Today, Monteleone Srl is a structured and forward-looking 
company, combining thirty years of experience with a constant 
focus on the future.
Celebrating this anniversary means renewing our commitment 
to growth, innovation, and value creation, while remaining true 
to the principles that have shaped our history.
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SPEKKIO — RIFLETTE LA TUA UNICITÀ
Ogni spazio racconta una storia. Noi la traduciamo in forma, luce e materia.
Coniughiamo su misura e innovazione, creatività e classe, per dare vita a prodotti unici destinati al 
mondo dell’ospitalità e del design.
SPEKKIO nasce dall’incontro tra passione e esperienza, tra eleganza e intuizione.
Un nome che racchiude i nostri valori e il nostro sguardo: creare bellezza che accoglie, sempre diversa, 
sempre autentica.

SPEKKIO è il riflesso di ciò che sei.

Ogni lettera, un valore. Ogni creazione, una firma.
S — Su misura
Ogni progetto nasce su misura, modellato sull’identità di ogni spazio.
P — Passione
La forza che muove ogni idea, ogni dettaglio, ogni realizzazione.
E — Esperienza
Conoscenza e sensibilità al servizio dell’ospitalità e del design.
K — Kreatività
Con la “K” come nel nostro nome: la libertà di immaginare senza limiti.
K — Klasse
L’eleganza che si percepisce nei materiali, nelle forme e nei gesti.
I — Innovazione / Innovation
Tecnologia, ricerca e visione per guardare sempre oltre.
O — Ospitalità / Original Hospitality
Il cuore del nostro mondo: creare esperienze che accolgono e ispirano.
SPEKKIO: dove la creatività incontra l’ospitalità.

SPEKKIO — REFLECTS YOUR UNIQUENESS
Each space tells a story. We translate it into form, light, and material.
We blend tailor-made design and innovation, creativity and class, crafting unique pieces for the 
world of hospitality and interior design.
SPEKKIO is born from the meeting of passion and experience, of elegance and intuition.
A name that embodies our values and vision: to create welcoming beauty, always unique, always 
authentic.

SPEKKIO is the reflection of who you are.

Each letter, a value. Each creation, a signature.
S — Signature Design
Every project is tailor-made, shaped around each space’s identity.
P — Passion
The energy that drives every idea, every detail, every creation.
E — Experience
Knowledge and sensibility dedicated to hospitality and design.
K — Kreativity
With a “K”, like in our name: the freedom to imagine without limits.
K — Klasse
Elegance expressed through materials, forms, and gestures.
I — Innovation
Technology, research, and vision to always look beyond.
O — Original Hospitality
The heart of our world: creating experiences that welcome and inspire.

SPEKKIO: where creativity meets hospitality.

LUCI SOFFUSE, ATMOSFERE MAGICHE

Noi proponiamo luci più calde (warm light), per creare 
atmosfere accoglienti e rilassanti.

Diamo importanza al colore: un ambiente bagno soft e 
distensivo è di fondamentale importanza per il nostro benessere 
fisico e psichico.

SOFT LIGHTS, MAGICAL ATMOSPHERES

We propose warmer lights (warm light), to create welcoming 
and relaxing atmospheres.

We give importance to the color: a soft and relaxing bathroom 
environment is of fundamental importance for our physical and 
mental well-being.
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LʼINNOVAZIONE INVISIBILE STA ARRIVANDO
THE INVISIBLE INNOVATION IS COMING

Non si vede. Ma cambierà il modo di guardarsi allo specchio.
Un nuovo sistema integrato, frutto di ricerca e design italiano, sta per ridefinire il concetto 

di specchiera.
Eleganza, tecnologia e libertà di movimento si fondono in un unico gesto naturale.

You canʼt see it yet. But it will change the way we look at ourselves.
A new integrated system, the result of Italian research and design, is about to redefine the 

concept of the mirror.
Elegance, technology, and freedom of movement come together in one natural gesture.

“Non solo uno specchio. Uno specchio dentro lo specchio.”
“Not just a mirror. A mirror within.”

Prossimamente · Coming Soon

Anteprima ufficiale / World premiere – HIX London 26·27 Novembre / November 2025

SPEKKIO MONTELEONE

spekkio mirage moon
PATENT DESIGN PENDING

MI8MOO.ID090L090
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE
OTHER DIMENSIONS ON REQUEST
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spekkio mirage cursa

MIRAGE: la nuova specchiera illuminata che unisce design e funzionalità in un 
solo gesto
Nel mondo dell’arredo bagno moderno, la differenza la fanno i dettagli: linee pulite, 
soluzioni intelligenti e comfort quotidiano. È proprio da questa visione che nasce Mirage, 
la nuova specchiera rotonda illuminata progettata per offrire un’esperienza d’uso 
superiore, senza rinunciare all’eleganza.
Mirage non è solo una specchiera: è un elemento d’arredo contemporaneo, capace 
di valorizzare l’ambiente con una presenza discreta ma scenografica, grazie alla sua 
illuminazione integrata che crea un effetto luminoso raffinato e uniforme.

Illuminazione integrata: luce perfetta, atmosfera impeccabile
La specchiera Mirage è dotata di un sistema luminoso che avvolge lo specchio con una 
luce continua e armoniosa. Questo rende l’ambiente più accogliente e garantisce una 
visibilità ottimale durante le attività quotidiane come skincare, trucco o rasatura.
Il risultato è un mix perfetto tra estetica e praticità: una luce funzionale, ma anche capace 
di dare carattere all’intero spazio.

Specchio ingranditore 3X illuminato: precisione sempre a portata di mano
La vera innovazione di Mirage è l’integrazione di un secondo specchio ingranditore 
3X, anch’esso illuminato, pensato per chi cerca il massimo della precisione nei dettagli.
Che si tratti di make-up, cura della barba o trattamenti viso, lo specchio ingranditore 
permette di lavorare con maggiore accuratezza e comfort, migliorando sensibilmente 
l’esperienza quotidiana.

La particolarità che fa la differenza: lo specchio incassato, quasi a filo
A rendere Mirage davvero unico è la sua soluzione tecnica ed estetica: lo specchio 
ingranditore è incassato direttamente nella specchiera.
Quando non serve, rimane chiuso e quasi a filo, perfettamente integrato nella forma 
tonda e nel design pulito della specchiera. Nessun elemento sporgente, nessun ingombro 
visivo: solo una superficie elegante, minimale e ordinata.

Bracci incassati: praticità e comfort in pochi secondi
Quando invece è necessario utilizzare lo specchio ingranditore, Mirage rivela tutta la 
sua intelligenza progettuale: grazie ai bracci incassati, lo specchio può essere estratto e 
avvicinato con estrema facilità.
Questo permette di posizionarlo alla distanza ideale, rendendo l’utilizzo comodo e 
naturale. Un sistema discreto, solido e funzionale, pensato per durare nel tempo e 
migliorare la quotidianità.

Mirage: una scelta di stile, una soluzione intelligente
Mirage è la risposta perfetta per chi desidera un bagno contemporaneo, elegante e 
tecnologico, dove ogni elemento ha una funzione precisa e un valore estetico reale.
Una specchiera che sorprende per la sua pulizia formale, ma conquista per la sua praticità:
due specchi in uno, illuminazione integrata, ingrandimento 3X e un sistema incassato 
che mantiene tutto ordinato e perfettamente armonico.

PATENT DESIGN PENDING

MI8CUR.ID080Z080
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE
OTHER DIMENSIONS ON REQUEST
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spekkio mirage polluce

MIRAGE: the new illuminated mirror that combines design and functionality in 
one simple gesture
In today’s modern bathroom design, details make all the difference: clean lines, smart 
solutions, and everyday comfort. This is exactly the vision behind Mirage, the new round 
illuminated mirror created to offer a superior user experience without compromising on 
elegance.
Mirage is more than just a mirror: it is a contemporary design element that enhances the 
space with a discreet yet striking presence, thanks to its integrated lighting, delivering 
a refined and even glow.

Integrated lighting: perfect light, flawless atmosphere
Mirage features an integrated lighting system that surrounds the mirror with continuous, 
harmonious illumination. This creates a welcoming atmosphere and ensures excellent 
visibility for daily routines such as skincare, makeup, or shaving.
The result is the perfect balance between aesthetics and practicality: functional lighting 
that also adds character to the entire bathroom environment.

3X illuminated magnifying mirror: precision always within reach
The true innovation of Mirage lies in the integration of a 3X magnifying mirror, also 
illuminated, designed for those who want maximum precision and detail.
Whether for makeup, beard grooming, or facial treatments, the magnifying mirror 
improves accuracy and comfort, enhancing everyday routines.

The key feature: a recessed magnifying mirror, almost flush
What makes Mirage truly unique is its design solution: the magnifying mirror is fully 
recessed into the main mirror.
When not in use, it remains closed and almost flush, perfectly integrated into the round 
shape and clean, minimal design. No protruding elements, no visual clutter — just a 
sleek and elegant surface.

Hidden retractable arms: comfort and practicality in seconds
When needed, Mirage reveals its smart engineering: thanks to the hidden retractable 
arms, the magnifying mirror can be pulled out and brought closer with ease.
This allows you to position it at the ideal distance, making it comfortable and natural to 
use. A discreet, solid, and functional system designed to last and improve daily life.

Mirage: a style statement and a smart solution
Mirage is the perfect choice for anyone looking for a contemporary, elegant, and 
technology-driven bathroom, where every element has a purpose and true aesthetic 
value.
A mirror that impresses with its clean design, and wins you over with its practicality:
two mirrors in one, integrated lighting, 3X magnification, and a recessed system that 
keeps everything tidy and perfectly balanced.

MI8PCE.UW110J084
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE
OTHER DIMENSIONS ON REQUEST

PATENT DESIGN PENDING
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spekkio venus

VN.VEL.GG080I080
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE
DIMENSIONI:	 Ø 800
	 Ø 900

VN.MOO.GG080K080
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE
DIMENSIONI:	 Ø 800
	 Ø 900

THE MIRROR THAT MOVES WITH YOU

VENUS – Specchiera rotonda illuminata con specchio ingranditore integrato
La linea Venus rappresenta l’incontro perfetto tra design contemporaneo e funzionalità 
quotidiana.
Questa specchiera rotonda retroilluminata integra al suo interno uno specchio 
ingranditore fisso, perfettamente armonizzato nella superficie riflettente principale per 
un effetto estetico pulito e raffinato.
Elemento distintivo della linea è il sistema di rotazione con maniglia dedicata, che 
consente di orientare facilmente lo specchio e di posizionare la lente ingrandente sul 
lato destro o sinistro, a seconda delle proprie esigenze.
Una soluzione pratica e intelligente, pensata per adattarsi alle diverse abitudini e agli 
spazi della zona bagno.
La luce LED integrata garantisce un’illuminazione uniforme e naturale, ideale per le 
attività quotidiane di cura personale, mentre il profilo rotondo e minimale conferisce 
eleganza e leggerezza all’ambiente.

Caratteristiche principali:
•	Specchiera rotonda retroilluminata a LED
•	Specchio ingranditore integrato e fisso
•	Sistema di rotazione con maniglia ergonomica
•	Posizionamento dello specchio ingranditore a destra o a sinistra
•	Design pulito ed essenziale, perfetto per ogni stile di arredo

The Venus collection embodies the perfect balance between contemporary design and 
everyday functionality.
This round backlit mirror features an integrated fixed magnifying mirror, seamlessly 
incorporated into the main reflective surface for a clean and refined aesthetic.
Its distinctive feature is the rotating system with an ergonomic handle, allowing the 
mirror to be easily turned so that the magnifying area can be positioned on either the 
right or left side, according to individual preference.
A smart and practical solution, designed to adapt to different needs and bathroom layouts.
The integrated LED lighting provides even, natural illumination — perfect for daily 
grooming routines — while the minimalist round shape adds a touch of elegance and 
lightness to the space.

Key features:
•	Round LED backlit mirror
•	Fixed integrated magnifying mirror
•	Rotating system with ergonomic handle
•	Magnifier position adjustable to right or left side
•	Clean, essential design suitable for any interior style

www.monteleone.it www.monteleone.it



spekkio moon

MO.MOO.SG060
MO.MOO.SG080
MO.MOO.SG090
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE
OTHER DIMENSIONS
ON REQUEST

AL.MOO.SG060
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE

specchiera MOON
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spekkio moon

MO.MOO.SG080M080
MO.MOO.SG090M090
MO.MOO.SG060M060
FINISH CRL - NEO - BRS
OTHER ON REQUEST

Moon can be selected in different colors and 
materials and can be customized according to 
the size: available with a mirror surface of 600 
mm and 900 mm, it is the real protagonist of the 
bathroom furniture.
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spekkio moon easy

MS.MOO.NN060 X 060 BRS
MS.MOO.NN080 X 080 BRS
MS.MOO.NN090 X 090 BRS
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE

specchiera MOON EASY
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spekkio dressy

DR.CUR.AG080D080
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE

27



spekkio rotary led mira

RL.MIR.GG081X 081
RL.MIR.GG090 X 090
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE

BEYOND REFLECTION DISCOVER THE SWIVEL
THAT TRANSFORM SPACES

ROTARY LED: SPECCHIERA ILLUMINATA CON ROTAZIONE MANUALE SENZA 
CORNICE
Le soluzioni della linea Rotary Led sono concepite per assicurare comfort e 
semplicità d’uso.
Un sistema di regolazione interno brevettato permette infatti allo specchio 
ingranditore posto in sovrapposizione alla specchiera principale una sua comoda 
regolazione all’altezza desiderata. La maniglia, posta in corrispondenza del bordo 
della specchiera, consente di collocare lo specchio ingranditore esattamente nel 
punto desiderato, per facilitare le attività di ogni giorno come truccarsi, pettinarsi 
e farsi la barba. Sia la specchiera principale e sia lo specchio ingranditore sono 
disponibili nella duplice versione con o senza luci a LED.

ROTARY LED: LIGHTED MIRROR WITH MANUAL ROTATION WITHOUT FRAME
The solutions of the Rotary Led line are designed to ensure comfort and ease of 
use. A patented internal adjustment system allows the magnifying mirror placed on 
top of the main mirror to be conveniently adjusted to the desired height. The handle, 
placed at the edge of the mirror, allows you to place the magnifying mirror exactly 
at the desired point, to facilitate everyday activities such as make-up, combing and 
shaving. Both the main mirror and the magnifying mirror are available in two versions, 
with or without LED lights.

www.monteleone.it www.monteleone.it



RL.SAD.GG081X081
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE

spekkio rotary led

specchiera SADIR
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ART. 1.04.152L POLLUCE
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spekkio rotary led polluce

Una continua e innovativa immaginazione, ci spinge a creare nuovi design, proporre nuove tendenze, 
un tipico esempio la specchiera “Polluce” con le sue varianti. Puntando l’attenzione sulla sua facile 
e agevole regolazione, sia utilizzandola con lo specchio ingranditore incorporato illuminato, sia nel 
caso del modello “Gianfar” con lo specchio ingranditore incorporato non illuminato, ne evidenzia la 
comodità e praticità d’uso in qualsiasi bagno. Un prodotto pensato per arredare il Vostro bagno, e per 
renderlo confortevole.

A continuous and innovating imagination, led us to create new designs, propose new trends, a typical 
example is the “Polluce” mirror with its variations. Focusing on easy and functional adjustment, both 
using it with the built-in lighted magnifying glass, and the “Gianfar” model with built-in magnifying glass 
not lighted, the highlight is on easy and functional use in any kind of bathroom. A product designed to 
furnish your bathroom, and to make it comfortable.

FROM EVERY ANGLE
THE ULTIMATE ROTATING MIRROR EXPERIENCE

51 www.monteleone.it SPECCHIERE

SONO PRODOTTI BREVETTATI

PRODUCTS ARE PATENTED

RAS - POLLUCE
GIANFAR

RAS POLLUCE GIANFAR

Codice/Code 1.04.153L 1.04.152L 1.04.151L
Regolabile/Adjastable Yes Yes Yes
Lampada specchio/Mirror lamp - 1x55W 1x55W
Colore/Color - WWL3000 K WWL3000 K
3X Yes Yes Yes
Lampada cosmetico/Cosmetic lamp 1x16W 1x16W -
Colore/Color WWL3000 K WWL3000 K -
L/WxA/HxP/D 80x80x5,6 cm 80x80x5,6 cm 80x80x5,6 cm

ZONA 2 ZONA 3 I P 4 4 *IP44

Il prodotto consiste in tre parti: 1 fissa, 1 mobile e la specchiera stessa. La specchiera presenta come particolarità uno

specchio ingranditore con la possibilità di regolare l'altezza a seconda della persona tramite una maniglia posta sul 

fianco destro. Lo specchio ingranditore può avere diversi ingrandimenti e può essere illuminato e non. Il meccanismo di

rotazione è incentrato su un perno centrale che permette la rotazione della parte mobile di +- 40 gradi, grazie ad un

fermo. Quattro calamite inoltre fanno da supporto a tale perno per la tenuta dell'intera specchiera, permettendo anche

il fissaggio della rotazione una volta posizionato lo specchio ingranditore a seconda della persona che lo utilizza.

The product is composed of three parts: 1 fixed, 1 mobile and the dressing table. The dressing table has the 

magnifying mirror with adjustment of height according to the height of the person by using the handle on the right.

The magnifying mirror can have many magnifying degrees and can be both lighted or not. The rotation mechanism,

is centered on a central pivot that allows rotating the mobile part by +- 40 degrees, thanks to a stop. In addition, four

magnets help this pivot to held the entire mirror and also allow the rotation fixing, once that the magnification mirror is

positioned according to the person that is using it.
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SONO PRODOTTI BREVETTATI

PRODUCTS ARE PATENTED

RAS - POLLUCE
GIANFAR
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RAS POLLUCE GIANFAR
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spekkio brass easy polluce

BRS.PCE.NN052X127
FINITURA OTTONE

AL.PCE.NN052X127
FINITURA ALLUMINIO

ALTRE MISURE A RICHIESTA
FINITURE: CRL - NEO - BRS - ORL

specchiera POLLUCE
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spekkio brass easy alya

BE.ALY.NN050K100
FINITURA BRS
ALTRE MISURE A RICHIESTA
FINITURE: CRL - NEO - BRS - ORL

specchiera ALYA

37



spekkio turnable led

TAURUS
TL.TAU.SV033M145
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE

TL.TAU.SV0 33 X 100
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE
OTHER DIMENSIONS
ON REQUEST

specchiera TAURUS
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spekkio turnable led

ZETA BETA TANIA TABIT

57 www.monteleone.it SPECCHIERE

ZETA BETA TANIA TABIT

Codice/Code 1.04.175L 1.04.177L 1.04.278L 1.04.279L
Potenza/Power 2x21W 2x21W 2x21W 2x21W
3X - Yes Yes -
Colore/Color - WWL3000 K WWL3000 K -
Fissaggi/Fixing
Top Muro/Wall Muro/Wall Muro/Wall Muro/Wall
Fissaggi/Fixing
Basso/Botton Piano lavabo/Basin top Piano lavabo/Basin top Muro/Wall Muro/Wall
L/WxA/HxP/D 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm

ZONA 2 ZONA 3 I P 4 4 *IP44

Specchiera illuminata , 230V, lato frontale con illuminazione verticale, lato posteriore senza illuminazione, IP44, 

collegamento diretto. Lo specchio ingranditore incorporato, se presente sul lato frontale, ha un diametro di 20 cm, con

ingrandimento 3X. La particolarità di questo specchio è la possibilità di ruotare intorno all'asse centrale di circa 180°.

Per ulteriori specifiche tecniche contattare la Monteleone srl.

Lighted mirror, 230V, front side with vertical lights, rear side unlighted, IP44, hardwire application. The cosmetic 

bult-in mirror, when available, has a diameter of 20 cm, with 3X. The special feature of this mirror is the possibility of

rotation around the central pivot, about 180°. For more technical specifications please contact Monteleone srl. 

GIREVOLI

TURNABLE

SPECCHIERE 
ILLUMINATE

LIGHTED MIRROR
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specchiera TAURUS
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ZETA BETA TANIA TABIT

Codice/Code 1.04.175L 1.04.177L 1.04.278L 1.04.279L
Potenza/Power 2x21W 2x21W 2x21W 2x21W
3X - Yes Yes -
Colore/Color - WWL3000 K WWL3000 K -
Fissaggi/Fixing
Top Muro/Wall Muro/Wall Muro/Wall Muro/Wall
Fissaggi/Fixing
Basso/Botton Piano lavabo/Basin top Piano lavabo/Basin top Muro/Wall Muro/Wall
L/WxA/HxP/D 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm

ZONA 2 ZONA 3 I P 4 4 *IP44

Specchiera illuminata , 230V, lato frontale con illuminazione verticale, lato posteriore senza illuminazione, IP44, 

collegamento diretto. Lo specchio ingranditore incorporato, se presente sul lato frontale, ha un diametro di 20 cm, con

ingrandimento 3X. La particolarità di questo specchio è la possibilità di ruotare intorno all'asse centrale di circa 180°.

Per ulteriori specifiche tecniche contattare la Monteleone srl.

Lighted mirror, 230V, front side with vertical lights, rear side unlighted, IP44, hardwire application. The cosmetic 

bult-in mirror, when available, has a diameter of 20 cm, with 3X. The special feature of this mirror is the possibility of

rotation around the central pivot, about 180°. For more technical specifications please contact Monteleone srl. 
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ILLUMINATE
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ZETA BETA TANIA TABIT

Codice/Code 1.04.175L 1.04.177L 1.04.278L 1.04.279L
Potenza/Power 2x21W 2x21W 2x21W 2x21W
3X - Yes Yes -
Colore/Color - WWL3000 K WWL3000 K -
Fissaggi/Fixing
Top Muro/Wall Muro/Wall Muro/Wall Muro/Wall
Fissaggi/Fixing
Basso/Botton Piano lavabo/Basin top Piano lavabo/Basin top Muro/Wall Muro/Wall
L/WxA/HxP/D 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm

ZONA 2 ZONA 3 I P 4 4 *IP44

Specchiera illuminata , 230V, lato frontale con illuminazione verticale, lato posteriore senza illuminazione, IP44, 

collegamento diretto. Lo specchio ingranditore incorporato, se presente sul lato frontale, ha un diametro di 20 cm, con

ingrandimento 3X. La particolarità di questo specchio è la possibilità di ruotare intorno all'asse centrale di circa 180°.

Per ulteriori specifiche tecniche contattare la Monteleone srl.

Lighted mirror, 230V, front side with vertical lights, rear side unlighted, IP44, hardwire application. The cosmetic 

bult-in mirror, when available, has a diameter of 20 cm, with 3X. The special feature of this mirror is the possibility of

rotation around the central pivot, about 180°. For more technical specifications please contact Monteleone srl. 
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ZETA BETA TANIA TABIT

Codice/Code 1.04.175L 1.04.177L 1.04.278L 1.04.279L
Potenza/Power 2x21W 2x21W 2x21W 2x21W
3X - Yes Yes -
Colore/Color - WWL3000 K WWL3000 K -
Fissaggi/Fixing
Top Muro/Wall Muro/Wall Muro/Wall Muro/Wall
Fissaggi/Fixing
Basso/Botton Piano lavabo/Basin top Piano lavabo/Basin top Muro/Wall Muro/Wall
L/WxA/HxP/D 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm 32,6x145x23 cm

ZONA 2 ZONA 3 I P 4 4 *IP44

Specchiera illuminata , 230V, lato frontale con illuminazione verticale, lato posteriore senza illuminazione, IP44, 

collegamento diretto. Lo specchio ingranditore incorporato, se presente sul lato frontale, ha un diametro di 20 cm, con

ingrandimento 3X. La particolarità di questo specchio è la possibilità di ruotare intorno all'asse centrale di circa 180°.

Per ulteriori specifiche tecniche contattare la Monteleone srl.

Lighted mirror, 230V, front side with vertical lights, rear side unlighted, IP44, hardwire application. The cosmetic 

bult-in mirror, when available, has a diameter of 20 cm, with 3X. The special feature of this mirror is the possibility of

rotation around the central pivot, about 180°. For more technical specifications please contact Monteleone srl. 
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spekkio tris polluce

TR.PCE.SN086K070
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE
OTHER DIMENSIONS ON REQUEST
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THE, TRIPTYCH, THE FIXED MIRROR 
WITH TWO ADJUSTABLE DOORS
The fixed mirror with adjustable doors on the sides 
looks like a triptych that, in its shape, evokes vintage 
suggestions that draw on an ancient imagination. 
The finishes, plastic and linear, update the piece of 
furniture, giving charm and contemporary evocations 
to the entire structure. The mirror is customizable with 
or without magnifying mirror, in colors and materials 
and lends itself to an elegant contextualization in a 
versatile way in any furnishing context.

specchiera DIONE nera

specchiera DIONE cromata
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spekkio tris led

TR.LEO.SN080 X 070
FINITURE: CRL - NEO - BRS - ORL
OTHER DIMENSIONS ON REQUEST



spekkio top led

TO.RED.SG060X140
FINITURE: CROMO/INOX

specchiera REDA
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spekkio star led

SL.RED GG064 X 097
DIMENSIONI:	 SL.RED GG097 X 097
DIMENSIONI:	 SL.RED GG125 X 097

specchiera REDA

49



spekkio star led
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La nostra gamma di specchiere particolarmente adatta al settore

“Hotellerie” ma non solo, è stata studiata per consentire personalizzazione

nelle dimensioni, nel colore delle luci, nel creare la giusta atmosfera,

nella innovazione e nella continua ricerca di praticità ed eleganza.

Our range of mirrors so appropriate for the “Hotel industry” and much

else, was designed to allow customizing dimensions, color of lights, crea-

ting the right atmosphere, in innovation and constant research of functio-

nality and elegance.
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La nostra gamma di specchiere particolarmente adatta al settore

“Hotellerie” ma non solo, è stata studiata per consentire personalizzazione

nelle dimensioni, nel colore delle luci, nel creare la giusta atmosfera,

nella innovazione e nella continua ricerca di praticità ed eleganza.

Our range of mirrors so appropriate for the “Hotel industry” and much

else, was designed to allow customizing dimensions, color of lights, crea-

ting the right atmosphere, in innovation and constant research of functio-

nality and elegance.
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SHAM

MIRAM

SPECCHIO TV

ANTARES

ELECTRA

GEMMA

ATLAS

SIRIO
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spekkio inox led reda

La linea Spekkio Inox rappresenta l’eccellenza nella realizzazione di specchi destinati ad 
ambienti ad alta esposizione ad agenti corrosivi, come il settore navale e marittimo.
Realizzati con cornice in acciaio inox AISI 304 o 316, questi specchi garantiscono la 
massima resistenza alla salsedine, all’umidità e all’usura nel tempo, mantenendo 
inalterata la loro brillantezza e funzionalità anche nelle condizioni più estreme.

La gamma si declina in due versioni:
•	Spekkio Inox LED – dotato di illuminazione integrata a LED ad alta efficienza, che 

offre una luce omogenea e confortevole, ideale per cabine, bagni e aree di servizio di 
bordo. L’illuminazione è studiata per coniugare design, risparmio energetico e durata 
nel tempo.

•	Spekkio Inox Easy – versione senza illuminazione integrata, caratterizzata da un 
design essenziale e pulito, che valorizza la robustezza e l’eleganza dell’acciaio inox 
304 o 316, adattandosi perfettamente a ogni tipo di ambiente navale.

Entrambe le versioni sono progettate e costruite con materiali di alta qualità e secondo 
standard produttivi rigorosi, assicurando affidabilità, sicurezza e un’estetica moderna.
La linea Spekkio Inox è la scelta ideale per chi cerca funzionalità, durata e stile anche in 
contesti marini impegnativi.
 

SPEKKIO INOX LED AND INOX EASY LINE
PROFESSIONAL STAINLESS STEEL MIRRORS FOR THE MARINE SECTOR

The Spekkio Inox line represents excellence in the production of mirrors designed for 
environments exposed to high levels of humidity and corrosive agents, such as those found in 
the marine and nautical sectors.
Crafted with a frame made of AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel, these mirrors ensure maximum 
resistance to salt, moisture, and wear over time, while maintaining their brilliance and 
functionality even under the most demanding conditions.

The range includes two versions:
•	Spekkio Inox LED – equipped with integrated high-efficiency LED lighting, providing a 

uniform and comfortable light ideal for cabins, bathrooms, and onboard service areas. The 
lighting system combines design, energy savings, and long-lasting performance.

•	Spekkio Inox Easy – a non-illuminated version featuring a clean and essential design, 
highlighting the strength and elegance of stainless steel 304 or 316, perfectly suited to any 
type of marine environment.

Both versions are designed and manufactured using premium-quality materials and strict 
production standards, ensuring reliability, safety, and a modern aesthetic.
The Spekkio Inox line is the ideal choice for those seeking functionality, durability, and 
style, even in the most demanding marine settings.

IL.RED.GG 097H097

SPEKKIO INOX
PROFESSIONAL STAINLESS STEEL MIRRORS FOR THE MARINE SECTOR
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spekkio inox led

specchiera REDA
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spekkio inox easy alya

SN.ALY.NN064H097

specchiera ALYA
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spekkio simple led

SI.RED.GG064X097
SI.RED.GG097X097

specchiera POLARE

specchiera SIRIO
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spekkio circle led

CL.CUR.GG060X060
CL.CUR.GG080X080
OTHER DIMENSIONS ON REQUEST
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spekkio circle led

POLARE
PO.CUR.ONO080X080
OTHER DIMENSIONS ON REQUEST
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spekkio oval led

OL.OVA.SG060X090
ALTRE MISURE A RICHIESTA

specchiera OVAL
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spekkio sun led

FR2ARI.SG040K040
DISPONIBILE VARIE FINITURE

6766



spekkio guest mirror

GUEST MIRROR — ELEGANZA E FUNZIONALITÀ PER L’OSPITALITÀ MODERNA
La nuova collezione Guest Mirror nasce per valorizzare gli spazi delle camere d’hotel, unendo design 
raffinato e funzionalità pensata per il comfort dell’ospite.
Ogni specchiera è frutto di una ricerca attenta su stile, materiali e luce, per creare un equilibrio perfetto tra 
estetica e praticità.
Disponibili con o senza illuminazione integrata, le specchiere Guest Mirror si adattano a ogni tipologia 
di ambiente: dall’hotel boutique al grande resort, dalle camere contemporanee agli spazi più classici.
•	Versioni con luce LED integrata: illuminazione uniforme, ideale per la zona trucco o il lavabo, con 

soluzioni a luce frontale o retroilluminata.
•	Versioni senza luce: linee pulite e finiture di pregio per un effetto decorativo elegante e minimale.
•	Personalizzazione su richiesta: dimensioni, tonalità e cornici personalizzabili per adattarsi 

perfettamente all’identità del vostro progetto.
Ogni dettaglio della linea Guest Mirror è pensato per garantire qualità, durata e facilità di manutenzione, 
in linea con gli standard più elevati del settore contract.
Guest Mirror — riflette lo stile della vostra ospitalità.

 
GUEST MIRROR — ELEGANCE AND FUNCTIONALITY FOR MODERN HOSPITALITY
The new Guest Mirror collection has been designed to enhance hotel rooms with a refined balance of 
style and functionality.
Each mirror is the result of meticulous research in design, materials, and lighting, offering the perfect 
harmony between aesthetics and practicality.
Available with or without integrated lighting, Guest Mirror solutions adapt seamlessly to every type of 
environment — from boutique hotels to large resorts, from contemporary interiors to more classic spaces.
•	LED illuminated versions: uniform lighting, ideal for make-up areas or above the vanity, available with 

front or back illumination.
•	Non-illuminated versions: clean lines and elegant finishes for a decorative and minimalist touch.
•	Customization available: tailor-made sizes, tones, and frames to perfectly match the identity of your 

project.
Every detail of the Guest Mirror line has been designed to ensure quality, durability, and easy 
maintenance, meeting the highest standards of the contract and hospitality sector.
Guest Mirror — reflecting the style of your hospitality.

GUEST MIRROR
ELEGANCE AND FUNCTIONALITY FOR MODERN HOSPITALITY
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spekkio guest mirror
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spekkio guest mirror
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spekkio bespoke
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spekkio bespoke

CU.967SH040B040
A RICHIESTA / ON DEMAND
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spekkio bespoke
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spekkio bespoke
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spekkio bespoke
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SPECCHIO COSMETICO DA INCASSO
Illuminato. Estraibile. Perfettamente integrato.
Design invisibile, funzionalità totale.
Il nostro specchio cosmetico da incasso è la soluzione ideale per chi cerca eleganza, ordine 
e praticità in un unico prodotto. Pensato per essere integrato alla parete, scompare alla vista 
quando non serve, ma è sempre pronto all’uso grazie al suo braccio estensibile.

Caratteristiche principali:
•	Ingrandimento 3X – per una visione dettagliata e precisa
•	Illuminazione a LED integrata – luce uniforme, naturale e senza ombre
•	Braccio estensibile e orientabile – massima libertà di movimento
•	Sistema da incasso – perfetta integrazione con la parete, senza ingombri
•	Design elegante e minimalista – adatto a ogni tipo di ambiente moderno

Ideale per:
•	Bagni di design
•	Hotel e suite di lusso
•	Spa e centri benessere
•	Progetti di interior residenziali

Un dettaglio che fa la differenza.
Questo specchio non è un semplice accessorio: è una scelta progettuale. Discreto, tecnologi-
co e funzionale, aggiunge valore agli spazi e comfort alla routine quotidiana.
•	Disponibile in diverse finiture.
•	Installazione semplice.
•	Qualità professionale.
 
 

RECESSED COSMETIC MIRROR
Illuminated. Extendable. Seamlessly Integrated.
Invisible design, total functionality.
Our recessed cosmetic mirror is the perfect solution for those who value elegance, cleanli-
ness, and convenience in one sophisticated product. Built directly into the wall, it remains 
hidden when not in use—yet always ready thanks to its smooth, extendable arm.

Key Features:
•	3X Magnification – for precise and detailed viewing
•	Integrated LED Lighting – even, natural light with no shadows
•	Extendable and Adjustable Arm – freedom of movement and perfect positioning
•	Flush-Mounted System – clean wall integration, no clutter
•	Minimalist Design – complements any contemporary space

Ideal for:
•	Designer bathrooms
•	Luxury hotel suites
•	Wellness and spa areas
•	High-end residential interiors

A detail that makes all the difference.
This mirror is more than a simple accessory—it’s a design choice. Discreet, functional, and 
technologically advanced, it enhances both the space and the user experience.
•	Available in multiple finishes
•	Easy installation
•	Professional-grade quality

RECESSED COSMETIC MIRROR
INVISIBLE DESIGN, TOTAL FUNCTIONALITYspekkio pulsar-R
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PA 257.PG33YXCRL
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE

RECESSED COSMETIC MIRROR
INVISIBLE DESIGN, TOTAL FUNCTIONALITY
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AQ.288.PG33NXNEO
FINITURE: CRL - NEO - BRO - ORO
ALTRE FINITURE A RICHIESTA
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AQ.288.PG33NXCRL
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE

AQ.488.PG34NXCRL
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE

Specchi cosmetici illuminati con cornice, diametro 230mm. Unendo una forma lineare con un cerchio di luce brillante, 
abbiamo creato Aquari - uno specchio cosmetico illuminato con cornice. Aquari è disponibile sia con braccio singolo che 
doppio, per installazione da tavolo o a parete, in una varietà di finiture per soddisfare ogni esigenza e specifica. Lo specchio 
ha un diametro di 230mm e un livello di ingrandimento 3X, per una maggiore superficie specchiante. Un’altra opzione 
disponibile è la regolazione in altezza con braccio di estensione, che permette di posizionare lo specchio cosmetico a 
un’altezza più confortevole per un migliore utilizzo.

Lighted magnifying mirrors with frame, diameter 230mm. By uniting a linear shape with a circle of brilliant light, we created 
Aquari - a lighted magnifying mirror with frame. Aquari is available both with single and double arm, for table-top or wall - 
mounted installation, in a variety of finishes to please every need and specification. The mirror has a 230 mm diameter and 
3X magnification level, for a greater mirroring surface. Another option available is the height adjustable with extension arm, 
allowing to position the magnifying mirror in a more comfortable height for a better use.
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spekkio pulsar

PA.256.PG33AXNEO
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE

SPECCHI COSMETICI ILLUMINATI
Pulsar è uno specchio cosmetico illuminato con un diametro di 200 mm e un livello di ingrandimento 3X disponibile 
in una varietà di combinazioni. Con braccio singolo o doppio, a base rotonda o quadrata, per installazione da 
tavolo o a parete, alimentato a batteria o collegato alla corrente elettrica, e naturalmente in diverse finiture.

LIGHTED MAGNIFYING MIRRORS
Pulsar is a lighted magnifying mirror with a 200 mm diameter and 3X magnification level available in a variety 
of combinations. With single or double arm, round, or square base, for table-top or wall-mounted installation, 
battery-powered or connected to electricity, and of course in different finishes.
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PR.150.PG33NXCRL
DISPONIBILE IN VARIE FINITURE



DE.570.NN33NXCRL

DE.172.NN32NXCRL
FINITURE: CRL - NEO - BRO - ORO

SPECCHIO COSMETICO ROTONDO ILLUMINATO A LED 
O NON ILLUMINATO
Delta con ingrandimento 3X e diametro 200 mm è disponibile con braccio 
singolo o doppio, per installazioni da parete o da appoggio, illuminati 
a Led e non illuminati. Realizzabile seguendo le finiture standard e 
personalizzabile per soddisfare tutte le esigenze. Delta è stato realizzato 
unendo funzionalità e gusto, dove la forma circo-lare si lega al cerchio di 
luce raggiante che può essere introdotto su richiesta. Inoltre, l’inquadratura 
è facilitata dalla possibilità di muovere lo specchio secondo le proprie 
esigenze e necessità. 
Il risultato è un prodotto che risulta essere solido, oltre che semplice, sia nel 
design che nell’utilizzo e completo di tutte le funzioni principali. 

ROUND MAGNIFYING MIRROR, LED ILLUMINATED OR UNLIGHTED 
Delta with 3X magnification and 200 mm diameter is available with single or 
double arm, for wall-mounted or table-top installation, LED lit or unlighted. 
It can be manufactured according to standard finishes and customized to 
meet all requirements. Delta has been created by combining functionality 
and taste, where the circular shape is linked to the circle of radiant light 
that can be introduced on request. Moreover, framing is facilitated by the 
possibility of moving the mirror according to one’s needs and requirements. 
The result is a product that is solid as well as simple, both in design and use, 
and complete with all the main functions.
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ET.140.NN33NXCRL
ALTRE FINITURE A RICHIESTA

BESPOKE (ITALY FLAG) ET.540.NN33NXCRL ET.540.NN33NXNEO ET.540.NN33NXBRS
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ET.140.NN33NXBRS
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spekkio larissa

BRS CRL RAS NIS

SPECCHIO COSMETICO QUADRATO CON INGRANDIMENTO 3X 
Larissa è lo specchio non illuminato che si trasforma in un vero e proprio 
elemento di design, la sua forma slanciata e le linee eleganti, accentuate 
dagli angoli arrotondati e dalla forma quadrata, fanno sì che arricchisca 
l’intero ambiente rendendolo armonioso. 
La presenza della levetta permette la mobilità dell’inquadratura secondo 
ogni specifica esigenza, permettendo allo specchio di contraddistinguersi 
anche per la sua praticità. 
Senza cornice e con un diametro di 200 mm il prodotto finale risulta essere 
fine e agevole.  Lambda è disponibile con braccio fisso, per installazione 
da tavolo o da parete, con ingrandimento 3X e in un varietà di finiture.

SQUARE MAGNIFYING MIRROR WITH 3X MAGNIFICATION
Larissa is the unlighted mirror that becomes a true design element, its 
slender shape and elegant lines allow it to enrich the entire environment in 
which it is inserted. 
The presence of the lever allows the mobility of the framing according to 
each specific need, allowing the mirror to stand out also for its practicality. 
Without a frame and with a diameter of 200 mm the final product is fine 
and easy to use. Lambda is available with a fixed arm, for table-top or 
wall-mounting, with 3X magnification and in a variety of finishes.
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SM.200.PG33NXCRL
ALTRE FINITURE A RICHIESTA

SPECCHIO ILLUMINATO CON INGRANDIMENTO 3X o 5X
Sigma è uno specchio cosmetico illuminato a Led con un diametro di 
210 mm, di forma rotonda e disponibile in una varietà di combinazioni. 
Disponibile sia da parete che da appoggio, con braccio singolo o 
doppio e collegamento diretto alla base, Sigma rivela la sua versatilità 
e adattabilità ad ogni contesto. La sua particolarità è la possibilità di 
realizzare lo specchio ingranditore sia in 3X che 5X, con una visione 
ancora più specifica e dettagliata. Dotato di una cornice, il risultato è uno 
specchio cosmetico adatto a tutti, pratico, che soddisfa ogni esigenza e 
dona all’ambiente lucentezza e luminosità.

ILLUMINATED MIRROR WITH 3X OR 5X MAGNIFICATION
Sigma is an LED illuminated magnifying mirror with a diameter of 210 
mm, round and available in a variety of combinations. Available as a 
wall-mounted or table-top mirror, with a single or double arm and direct 
connection to the base, Sigma reveals its versatility and adaptability to any 
context. Its special feature is the possibility of making the magnifying mirror 
in either 3X or 5X, giving an even more specific and detailed view. Fitted 
with a frame, the result is a cosmetic mirror suitable for everyone, which 
satisfies every need and gives the room a bright, shiny appearance.
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spekkio yota on request
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TC.538. NN71NXCRL

TC.038. NN72AXCRL

SPECCHIO COSMETICO QUADRATO A DOPPIA FACCIA 
Tucane è il risultato di una ricerca, in cui praticità e stile trovano il loro 
punto di incontro nella realizzazione del prodotto. Di forma rettangolare 
e non illuminato, è composto da due facce: normale e ingrandimento 3X. 
Disponibile per installazione da tavolo o da parete, con braccio singolo, 
il suo design moderno e minimale gli permette di adattarsi perfettamente 
ad ogni ambiente. Realizzabile in ottone cromato, lo specchio cosmetico 
Tucane è pratico, elegante ed impreziosisce gli spazi in cui quotidianamente 
viviamo. 

SQUARE DOUBLE-SIDED COSMETIC MIRROR 
Tucane is the result of research, where practicality and style meet in the 
realisation of the product. Rectangular in shape and unlighted, it has two 
faces: normal and 3X magnification. 
Available for table-top or wall-mounting, with a single arm, its modem and 
minimalist design allows it to adapt perfectly to any environment. Available 
in chrome-plated brass, the Tucane cosmetic mirror is practical, elegant 
and enhances the spaces we live in every day. 
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SS.293.PG31NXCRL
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CR.248.PG31NXCRL

NIS CR.548.PG31NXORL
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OM.219.PG33NXCRL

SPECCHIO COSMETICO CON ILLUMINAZIONE A LED 
Omega si differenzia da qualsiasi altra proposta per la sua forma convessa, 
realizzata per un’inquadratura che risulti ancora più coinvolgente. Inoltre, la 
banda illuminata a Led genera una cornice accurata e raffinata. Composto 
da una faccia, questa linea permette la realizzazione dell’ingrandimento 
in 3X o 5X o 7X, con una visione ancora più specifica, dettagliata ed una 
precisione insuperabile. 
Disponibile per installazioni sia da parete che da tavolo, con doppio 
braccio o cavo di alimentazione esterno e in una varietà di finiture, Omega 
è combinazione di praticità e stile adatto ad ambienti ricercati ed eleganti. 

MAKEUP MIRROR WITH LED LIGHTING 
Omega differs from all other mirrors in its convex shape, designed for 
an even more engaging framing. In addition, the LED illuminated band 
generates an accurate and refined frame. 
Consisting of one face, this line allows for 3X or 5X or 7X magnification, 
with an even more specific, detailed view and unsurpassed precision. 
Available for both wall-mounted and table-top installations, with double 
arm or external power cable and in a variety of finishes, Omega is a 
combination of practicality and style suitable for sophisticated and elegant 
environments.
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EP.021.NN73AXCRL

EP.621.NN73NXCRL
ALTRE FINITURE A RICHIESTA
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EP.421.NN33NXNEO

EP.621.NN72NXNIS
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PVD
Trattamento PVD – Eccellenza e durata nel tempo

Il trattamento PVD (Physical Vapor Deposition) conferisce alle superfici una straordinaria resistenza all’usura,
all’umidità e ai graffi, mantenendo inalterata la brillantezza e il colore nel tempo.

Una tecnologia avanzata che unisce estetica e performance, ideale per accessori bagno e specchi cosmetici
che coniugano eleganza e lunga durata.

PVD Treatment – Excellence and lasting beauty
The PVD (Physical Vapor Deposition) coating provides exceptional resistance to wear, humidity, and scratches,

ensuring lasting brilliance and color stability over time.
An advanced technology that blends aesthetics with performance,

perfect for bathroom accessories and cosmetic mirrors designed to combine elegance and durability.

PVD NIKEL
Cod. GMM

PVD GOLD
Cod. ORS

PVD ROSE GOLD
Cod. GCM
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